Sielplan Erstellt am: 12.01.2026 - 12: 26Uhr
ST 4 - Gebhietsliga Enns 2025/26

Hinrunde
16.08.2025 17:00Uhr FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau - SV Stainach-Grimming 1:0
24.08.2025 17:00Uhr Sein/Enns - FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau 2:1
07.09.2025 17:00Uhr Bad Mitterndorf Il - FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau 2:3
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau - FC MAYRLIFE Ausseerland | 0:1
20.09.2025 18:00Uhr S. Gallen - FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau 0:2
27.09.2025 16:00Uhr FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau - SV Steiner Haustechnik Pruggern 0:2
04.10.2025 13:00Uhr FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau - FSV Union Raiffeisen Oblarn 6:2
11.10.2025 17:00Uhr FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming Juniors - FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau 2:1
18.10.2025 15:00Uhr FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau - SV Papa Joe's Aigen 7:2
25.10.2025 15:00Uhr TUSMazda Landl Grébming - FC Ringhofer Ener giesysteme Ramsau 3:0

% 5
- —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 12.01.2026 - 12: 26Uhr

ST 4 - Gebhietsliga Enns 2025/26

28.03.2026
04.04.2026
18.04.2026
24.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
31.05.2026
06.06.2026

16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

SV Sainach-Grimming

FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau
FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau
FC MAYRLIFE Ausseerland |

FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau
SV Seiner Haustechnik Pruggern

FSV Union Raiffeisen Oblarn -

FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau
SV Papa Joe's Aigen
FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau

Rickrunde

FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau
Sein/ Enns

Bad Mitterndorf 11

FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau
S. Gallen

FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau
FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau

FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming Juniors

FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau
TUSMazda Landl Grébming

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



