

*Hinrunde*

16.08.2025	17:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- SV Stainach-Grimming	1 : 0
24.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Stein / Enns	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	2 : 1
07.09.2025	17:00Uhr	Bad Mitterndorf II	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	2 : 3
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- FC MAYRLIFE Ausseerland I	0 : 1
20.09.2025	18:00Uhr	St. Gallen	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	0 : 2
27.09.2025	16:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- SV Steiner Haustechnik Pruggern	0 : 2
04.10.2025	13:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- FSV Union Raiffeisen Öblarn	6 : 2
11.10.2025	17:00Uhr	FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming Juniors	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	2 : 1
18.10.2025	15:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- SV Papa Joe's Aigen	7 : 2
25.10.2025	15:00Uhr	TUS Mazda Landl Gröbming	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	3 : 0

***Rückrunde***

28.03.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Stainach-Grimming	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	_ : _
04.04.2026	16:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- Stein / Enns	_ : _
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- Bad Mitterndorf II	_ : _
24.04.2026	19:00Uhr	FC MAYRLIFE Ausseerland I	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	_ : _
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- St. Gallen	_ : _
09.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV Steiner Haustechnik Pruggern	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	_ : _
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FSV Union Raiffeisen Öblarn	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	_ : _
23.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- FC Hohenhaus Tenne Schladming Juniors	_ : _
31.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SV Papa Joe's Aigen	- FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	_ : _
06.06.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Ringhofer Energiesysteme Ramsau	- TUS Mazda Landl Gröbming	_ : _